P2
Replaces all previous versions Effective 22nd February 2007
Description
# TX7000 50 x 148mm with 26mm aluminium profile
# TX7001 105 x 148mm with 26mm aluminium profile
# TX7002 105 x 297mm with 26mm aluminium profile
# TX7003 148 x 210mm with 26mm aluminium profile
# TX7004 210 x 297mm with 26mm aluminium profile

# BD0476 2400 x 1200                        "
Denim is blue.  Laurel is grey.
Order code for Denim is C.  Laurel is X   Example :  BD0441C
A 'tuff as nails' surface … takes any hard use…even accepts Velcro.
Description
# BD07991 900 x 600mm TEAK Frame with Grey felt
# BD07992 900 x 600mm CHERRY Frame with Grey felt
# BD07993 1200 x 900mm TEAK Frame with Grey felt
# BD07994 1200 x 900mm CHERRY Frame with Grey felt
# BD07995 1800 x 1200mm TEAK Frame with Grey felt
# BD07996 1800 x 1200mm CHERRY Frame with Grey felt
Grey felt only available until further notice
 Info Boards -  FELT surface over pin friendly Softboard.  Introduce colour and style into your office  !
 Commercial  Notice Boards
All prices/specifications subject to change without notice.                      Add 10%GST Australia only